
Womens George Washington Club

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Georgetown Running Club 00:24:39.05 26

2 George Washington University 00:25:47.09 53

3 American University 00:26:30.05 69

4 University of Delaware 00:26:18.53 72

5 Salisbury University 00:31:54.74 153

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

JMU 00:26:54.50 4

West Virginia University 00:31:22.11 4

Washington and Lee 00:27:25.57 3

University of Maryland Baltimore
County

00:26:55.91 1
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Womens George Washington Club

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Georgetown Running Club 00:24:39.05 18 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 416 Jane Smith 00:23:36.77 1

2 2 405 Cynthia Gudaitis 00:23:46.86 2

3 4 403 Fiona Gallagher 00:24:40.64 4

4 9 415 Zara Schmidt 00:25:33.96 9

5 10 411 Kathryn Lynn 00:25:37.04 10

6 18 412 Carrie McDonald 00:26:30.14 (17)

7 24 419 Emily Sweeney 00:26:56.94 (20)

2 George Washington University 00:25:47.09 10 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 268 Tania Rachidi 00:24:35.45 3

2 6 269 Lily Scherer 00:25:21.14 6

3 7 267 Gabrielle Gilberti 00:25:21.90 7

4 17 265 Thara Ellsworth 00:26:21.64 16

5 28 266 Morgan Fisher 00:27:15.30 21

6 30 272 Kayla Witzel 00:27:21.12 (23)

7 41 264 Carolyn Arnold 00:28:36.08 (25)

3 American University 00:26:30.05 7 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 260 Jade Desmaret 00:25:17.29 5

2 8 256 Natalie Price 00:25:33.15 8

3 11 257 Aya Goldstein 00:25:39.10 11

4 22 259 Ally Fox 00:26:43.46 19

5 46 251 Sophie DiMatteo 00:29:17.22 26

6 51 262 Clair Sapilewski 00:30:06.40 (27)

7 57 261 Yvette Nau 00:31:13.78 (30)

4 University of Delaware 00:26:18.53 21 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 298 Gabriella Maletta 00:26:09.07 12

2 14 289 Delaney Oeth 00:26:11.64 13

3 15 282 Jade Barrett 00:26:14.40 14

4 16 305 Hannah Heredia 00:26:15.50 15

5 21 303 Ariana DeNicola 00:26:42.04 18

6 29 302 Robin Collura 00:27:19.23 (22)

7 32 295 Kate Kershaw 00:27:27.24 (24)

5 Salisbury University 00:31:54.74 7 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 52 275 Nikki Mondo 00:30:12.81 28

2 55 276 Felicity Holder 00:30:37.45 29

3 61 277 Delaney Finnerin 00:31:57.41 31

4 65 280 Kara Thomspon 00:32:15.74 32

5 70 281 Faith Smeltzer 00:34:30.28 33

6 74 279 Nia Lockwood 00:38:00.42 (34)

7 75 278 Danielle McIntosh 00:39:36.41 (35)
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Womens George Washington Club

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 416 Jane Smith K 00:23:36.77 Georgetown Running Club

2 2 405 Cynthia Gudaitis K 00:23:46.86 Georgetown Running Club

3 3 268 Tania Rachidi K 00:24:35.45 George Washington University

4 4 403 Fiona Gallagher K 00:24:40.64 Georgetown Running Club

5 5 260 Jade Desmaret K 00:25:17.29 American University

6 6 269 Lily Scherer K 00:25:21.14 George Washington University

7 7 267 Gabrielle Gilberti K 00:25:21.90 George Washington University

8 8 256 Natalie Price K 00:25:33.15 American University

9 9 415 Zara Schmidt K 00:25:33.96 Georgetown Running Club

10 10 411 Kathryn Lynn K 00:25:37.04 Georgetown Running Club

11 11 257 Aya Goldstein K 00:25:39.10 American University

12 0 448 Will Toth K 00:26:02.45 JMU

13 12 298 Gabriella Maletta K 00:26:09.07 University of Delaware

14 13 289 Delaney Oeth K 00:26:11.64 University of Delaware

15 14 282 Jade Barrett K 00:26:14.40 University of Delaware

16 15 305 Hannah Heredia K 00:26:15.50 University of Delaware

17 16 265 Thara Ellsworth K 00:26:21.64 George Washington University

18 (17) 412 Carrie McDonald K 00:26:30.14 Georgetown Running Club

19 0 310 Maria Jose Perez Aguirre K 00:26:39.87 Washington and Lee

20 0 447 Jillian Tobias K 00:26:40.88 JMU

21 18 303 Ariana DeNicola K 00:26:42.04 University of Delaware

22 19 259 Ally Fox K 00:26:43.46 American University

23 0 306 Jade Wilkinson K 00:26:55.92 University of Maryland Baltimore County

24 (20) 419 Emily Sweeney K 00:26:56.94 Georgetown Running Club

25 0 307 Hallie McMurdie K 00:26:58.70 Washington and Lee

26 0 421 Ava Wasson K 00:27:08.59 Georgetown Running Club

27 0 449 Makenzie Zimmerman K 00:27:12.67 JMU

28 21 266 Morgan Fisher K 00:27:15.30 George Washington University

29 (22) 302 Robin Collura K 00:27:19.23 University of Delaware

30 (23) 272 Kayla Witzel K 00:27:21.12 George Washington University

31 0 311 Madison Crossley K 00:27:25.03 West Virginia University

32 (24) 295 Kate Kershaw K 00:27:27.24 University of Delaware

33 0 400 Josie Balistreri K 00:27:28.89 Georgetown Running Club

34 0 299 Carly Curnutt K 00:27:29.95 University of Delaware

35 0 417 Adelle Snider K 00:27:33.12 Georgetown Running Club

36 0 446 Joseph Maday K 00:27:41.99 JMU

37 0 292 Natalie Pinto K 00:27:46.98 University of Delaware

38 0 284 Anna Callaghan K 00:28:09.22 University of Delaware

39 0 285 Leah Goodman K 00:28:09.78 University of Delaware

40 0 291 Hannah Pash K 00:28:09.78 University of Delaware

41 (25) 264 Carolyn Arnold K 00:28:36.08 George Washington University

42 0 308 Morgan Stoudt K 00:28:38.13 Washington and Lee

43 0 286 Natalie Greger K 00:28:44.60 University of Delaware

44 0 404 Naomi Greenberg K 00:28:57.61 Georgetown Running Club

45 0 283 Alyssa Blocker K 00:29:07.52 University of Delaware

46 26 251 Sophie DiMatteo K 00:29:17.22 American University

47 0 290 Samantha Paez K 00:29:19.79 University of Delaware

48 0 414 Anna Prince K 00:29:26.00 Georgetown Running Club

49 0 297 Kaeley Jucewicz K 00:29:32.36 University of Delaware

50 0 402 Hannah Block K 00:29:56.43 Georgetown Running Club

51 (27) 262 Clair Sapilewski K 00:30:06.40 American University
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Womens George Washington Club

52 28 275 Nikki Mondo K 00:30:12.81 Salisbury University

53 0 287 Aine Grubb K 00:30:17.15 University of Delaware

54 0 270 Peyton Talley K 00:30:23.04 George Washington University

55 29 276 Felicity Holder K 00:30:37.45 Salisbury University

56 0 422 Alison Wilkinson K 00:30:41.73 Georgetown Running Club

57 (30) 261 Yvette Nau K 00:31:13.78 American University

58 0 314 Paige Harrington K 00:31:40.04 West Virginia University

59 0 304 Ginny Farley K 00:31:40.82 University of Delaware

60 0 294 Meghan Tekelenburg K 00:31:41.20 University of Delaware

61 31 277 Delaney Finnerin K 00:31:57.41 Salisbury University

62 0 401 Soraya Bata K 00:32:09.70 Georgetown Running Club

63 0 406 Adriana Guzman K 00:32:09.81 Georgetown Running Club

64 0 312 Margaret Garrett K 00:32:13.14 West Virginia University

65 32 280 Kara Thomspon K 00:32:15.74 Salisbury University

66 0 293 Emily Sposato K 00:32:39.99 University of Delaware

67 0 410 Katherine Lim K 00:32:59.09 Georgetown Running Club

68 0 296 Sofia Schmidt K 00:33:08.25 University of Delaware

69 0 313 Holly Harper K 00:34:10.24 West Virginia University

70 33 281 Faith Smeltzer K 00:34:30.28 Salisbury University

71 0 408 Paulina Inglima K 00:34:47.83 Georgetown Running Club

72 0 274 May May Hubbard K 00:36:24.36 George Washington University

73 0 273 Meghsn O'Neil K 00:36:24.74 George Washington University

74 (34) 279 Nia Lockwood K 00:38:00.42 Salisbury University

75 (35) 278 Danielle McIntosh K 00:39:36.41 Salisbury University
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